
Stage Time C/O Act Stage Time C/O Act Stage Time C/O Act
0:20 - 01:00 40 min Le Fly 23:45 - 01:00 75 min Surprise Act

c/o 0:00 - 0:20 20 min c/o 23:20 - 23:45 25 min

22:30 - 0:00 90 min Zebrahead 21:50 - 23:20 90 min Kaizers Orchestra

c/o 22:05 - 22:30 25 min c/o 21:20 - 21:50 30 min

20:45 - 22:05 80 min Ohrbooten 20:10 - 21:20 70 min Triggerfinger 21:30 - 23:00 90 min Selig

c/o 20:20 – 20:45 25 min c/o 19:50 - 20:10 20 min c/o 21:00 - 21:30 30 min

19:20 - 20:20 60 min Breed77 18:50 - 19:50 60 min Betontod 19:50 - 21:00 70 min Boy Hits Car

c/o 19:00 - 19:20 20 min c/o 18:30 - 18:50 20 min c/o 19:20 - 19:50 30 min

18:00 - 19:00 60 min Straight Frank 17:40 - 18:30 50 min Motorjesus 18:20 - 19:20 60 min Royal Republic

c/o 17:40 - 18:00 20 min c/o 17:20 - 17:40 20 min c/o 17:55 - 18:20 20 min

16:55 - 17:40 45 min Blumio 16:30 - 17:20 50 min Phrasenmäher 16:55 - 17:55 60 min Merdan Taplak Orkestar

c/o 16:35 - 16:55 20 min c/o 16:15 - 16:30 15 min c/o 16:35 - 16:55 20 min

15:50 - 16:35 45 min All Aboard! 15:25 - 16:15 50 min The Creepshow 15:45 - 16:35 50 min Mega! Mega!

c/o 15:30 - 15:50 20 min c/o 15:10 - 15:25 15 min c/o 15:25 - 15:45 20 min

15:00 – 15:30 30 min Best before End 14:25 - 15:10 45 min Kellerkommando 14:35 - 15:25 50 min Dreadnut Inc. 

c/o 14:10 - 14:25 15 min c/o 14:20 - 14:35 15 min

13:30 - 14:10 40 min In Viro 13:40 - 14:20 40 min 3 feet smaller

c/o 13:15 - 13:30 15 min c/o 13:25 - 13:40 15 min

12:35 - 13:15 40 min Waikiki Beach Bombers 12:45 - 13:25 40 min Lax Alex Contrax

Saturday, 30th of July Sunday, 31st of July

EIER MIT SPECK FESTIVAL 2011

Friday, 29th of July


